Breakfast
Student Meal, Reimbursable Paid
Student Meal, Reimbursable Reduced-Price
Adult Meal, with milk
Breakfast Entrée/ 2 Grain Item
Cereal, dry
Muffin, individually wrapped (1 Grain Items)
Poptarts, all varities, wrapped

Lunch
Student Meal, Reimbursable Paid
Student Meal, Reimbursable Reduced Price
Adult Meal, with tea, bottled water or milk
Lunch Entrée
2nd Entrée Boxed Meals (ex. Salads, PBJ)
Fresh Creations (extra M/MA)

Beverages

Milk, 8 ounces, all flavors

Juice, 4 ounces, all flavors

Juice, 6 ounces, all flavors

Juice, 8 ounces, all flavors

Juice, Naked, all flavors, 100z

Juice, Sparkling (Envy), all flavors, 8oz

16.9 ounce Bottled Water

Frozen Slushie Beverage, 8 ounce cup

Frozen Juice Pouch (RIPS)

Adult Only Beverages
Brisk Iced Tea, 120z

JUNIOR HIGH PRICE LIST 2018-2019

Price
$1.25
$0.30
$1.75
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Price
$2.75
$0.40
$3.50
$2.75
$3.50
$2.00

Price
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.75
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Price
$1.50

A La Carte Items

Baked Potato, plain or w/ 1oz of cheese
Bagged Snacks

Brownie/Cupcake

Cereal Bar or Granola Bar

Chips/Popcorn

Cinnamon Apple Stick or Pretzel Stick, Bosco
Cookie, Fresh Baked

Cookie, Gingerbread People

Corndog (1 Each)

Egg Roll

Fresh or Canned Fruits

Fruit, jello in prepackaged cups
Fruit Snacks, all flavors

Fruit Roll Ups, all flavors

Hash Brown Rounds (3 Each)
Ice Cream, Packaged

Jerky Strip (Chicken)

Lunch Grain

Onion Rings
Pudding, Chocolate
Rice Krispie, Large
Rice Krispie, Mini
Soup (Adults Only) - 1 cup
String Cheese
Student Entrée Salad
Tornado (1 Each)
Vegetable, Hot Sides
Yo Dots

Yogurt, Menchie's

Yogurt, Greek, all flavors
Yogurt Parfait

Yogurt, 4 ounces, all flavors
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Price
$2.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$1.50
$0.75
$1.00
$2.50

$2.00
$0.75
$1.25
$1.25
$0.50
$0.75
$1.25
$2.50

$0.75
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$0.25
$2.50
$0.75
$2.50
$2.00
$0.75
$3.00

$2.00
$1.75
$2.50
$1.25
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